Valgamaa jooksusarja IV etapp
V Hellenurme Suvejooks

24.06.2016.
Naised N16 (2000. voi hiliem s.) 7,8km
1. Carena Roomets 2005. Voru 38.22
2. Carolina Roomets 2007. Voru 38.27
3. Triinu Hausenberg 2002. Véru 39.04
4, Meriliis Kukk 2000. Otepaa 39.05
5. Kerstin Misko 2003. \Voru 42.42
Naised N18 (1998. — 1999.a.) 7,8km
1. Liisi Ekholm 1999. Noo 49.39
Naised N19 (1997.-1987.) 7,8km
1. Keidi Possul 1993. Tartu 35.59
2. Aveli Tattar 1996. Valga 37.50
3 Cris Ekholm 1990. Noo 38.52
Naised N30 (1977. — 1986.) 7,8km
1 Aiki Saluméae 1983. Otepaa 32.39
2 Kadriliis Kuiv 1986. Tallinn 33.33
3. Margit L6hmus 1978. Valga 37.32
4. Diana Audru 1977. Helme 37.39
5 Siret Kapak 1982. Palupera 41.17
6 Anneli Arro 1986. Otepaa 42.32
7 Evelin Vetevood -Jarvelt 1983. Tartu 42.52
Naised N40 (1967. — 1976.a.s.) 7,8km
1. Zita Sproge 1967. Valka 37.04
2. Marju Toom 1974. Torva 39.35
3. Kaja Tattar 1979. Valga 40.39
4, Gerda Sillaste 1976. Tartu 43.33
5. Katrin Polluste 1971. Tartu 49.31
6. Merle kala 1975. Otepaa 51.00
7. Jane Kallas 1969. Toérva 52.58
8. Kadi Oispuu 1972. Paikuse 53.13
Naised N50 (1966. — 1957.a.) 7,8km
1. Airi Alnek 1966. Elva 39.22
2. Iveta Karole 1965. Valka 42.40
Naised N60+(1956.a. voi varem s.) 7,.8km
1. Aija Lace 1952. Valka 42.00
2. Leili Prans 1951. Ulenurme 48.43
3. Anta Mincane 1953. Valka 53.18
Mehed M16 (2000. voi hiljem s.) 7,8km
1. Sten Jorgen Leis 2005. Voru 32.26
2. Joosep Perv 2001. Véru 34.16
3. Ain Erik Veemees 2002. Hellenurme 36.39
4, Kert Pallo 2005. Otepaa 50.59
Mehed M18 (1998. — 1999.a.) 7,8km
1. Taavi Perv 1998. \Voru 34.29
2. Markus Palojarv 1999. Véru 42.37
Mehed M19 (1987. — 1997.) 7.8km
1 Viljar Vallimae 1987. Tallinn 27.07
2. Margus Gering 1990. Sihva 28.16
3. Rauno Liebenau 1990. Tallinn 36.17
4 Tarvi Trees 1991. Palupera 37.31
5 Siim Heinmets 1991. Palupera 47.29



Mehed M30 (1977. — 1986.a.) 7,8km
1

Margus Koor 1979. Véru
2 Martin Kalmus 1984. Réngu
3 Olle Karner 1977. Tartu
4 Marko Teder 1985. Tartu
5. Ain Veemees 1979. Hellenurme
6. Margus Mall 1985. Otepaa
7 Margus Laanemae 1978. Tartu
8 Kristian Tammsaar 1985. Tartu
9. Aiko Aigro 1981. Otepaa
10. Toomas Orasson 1983. Tartu
11. Mikk Podra 1984. Noo
12. Raivo Laanemets 1985. Elva
13. Janno Rein 1979. Palupera
14. Mihkel Arro 1986. Otepaa
15. Urmas Jurak 1984. Tartu
Mehed M40 (1967. — 1976.) 7,8km
1. Rait Pallo 1974. Otepaa
2. Kajar Tilga 1967. Puka
3. Janek Sumberg 1975. Helme
4. Raul Kangur 29.10.1970. Saaremaa
5. Renee Praks 1975. Noun1.
6. Vambola Leis 1974. \Voru
7. Priit Polluste 1971. Tartu
Mehed M50 (1957. — 1966.a.) 7,8km
1. Maigo Matsalu 1963. Otepaa
2. Olev Org 1966. Valga
3. Aigars Feldmanis 1966. Valka
4. Elmar Ekholm 1966. Noo
5. Udo Reinsalu 1963. Valga
Mehed M60+ (1956.a. ja varem s.) 7,8km
1. Andris Dainis 1949. Valka
2. Aivar Lillipuu 1954. Torva
3. Talis Aunin§ 1956. Valka
4. Rainis Uibo 1955. Hummul1.
Kepikond 7,8km
1. Tiiu lllus 1947. Elva
2. Ants lllus 1951. Elva
3. Agnes Veemees 1959. Hellenurme
3. Maimu Noorhan1. 1949. Roéngu
Kepikond 7,8km
Kaire Kuvvas 1963. Puka
Merike Kozlov 1978. Puka
Lastejooksud
Tidrukud U4 (2012.a. ja hiliem s.) 200m
1. Mariel Perv 2012. Voru
2. Annabel Vare 2012. Tolliste
Poisid U4 (2012.a. ja hiliem s.) 200m
1. Karl Miko Pddra 2013. Noo
2. Hannes Tuhis 2014. Polva
3. Hubert Kaart 2013. Sangaste
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Tiidrukud U6 (2010.-2011.a.) 300m

1. Hermeliine Kaart

2. Kristella Polluste

3. Svea-Erika lir

4. Liisbeth Prans

Poisid U6 (2010.a.- 2011.) 300m
1. Uku Soro

2. Partel Perv

3. Jasper Karner

4. Andero Vare

Tiidrukud U8 (2008.-2009.a.) 300m
1. Kadri Ann Janes

2. Sade Lee Hitrov
3.
4,

Katariina Viira
Berit Margus

Poisid U8 (2008. — 2009.) 300m
Matias Poska

Kermo Margus

Markus Palm

Jesper Matias Oispuu
Kaspar Tuhis

Rasmus Lokk

oakwON~

tidrukud U10 (2006.-2007.a.) 450m

T
1. Carolina Roomets
2. Elely Palm

Poisid U10 (2006. — 2007.) 450m
Robin Mathias Muur
Sten-Erik lir

Jan Erik Karner
Kristofer Polluste

Kevin Tammsaar

aRwb=

tidrukud U12 (2004.-2005.a.) 900m

T
1 Carena Roomets
2. Keiu Vakmann

3. Eliisbeth Lokk

4 Maria Kram

5 Laura-Linda Viira

Poisid U12 (2004. — 2005.) 900m
Reinis Feldmanis

Kevin Tuhis

Sten Jorgen Leis
Kaspar Paulus

Kevin Heinmets

Arko Veemees

ook oN~

lidrukud U14 (2002.-2003.a.) 900m

T
1. Kerstin MiSko

2. Kairit Kruusa

3. Kloria S66t

Poisid U14 (2002. — 2003.) 900m

1. Ain Erik Veemees
2. Raiten Lokk

Peakohtunik: Ain Veemees
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Sangaste
Tartu
Otepaa
Ulenurme

Torva
\Voru
Tartu
Tolliste

Hellenurme
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Palupera
Tartumaa
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Harjumaa
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1.17,8
1.32,2
1.36,5
1.49,9

1.14,8
1.23,8
1.25,9
1.28,5
1.33,8
1.49,6

2.07,6
2.30,9

2.02,4
2.15,0
2.19.3
2.26,6
2.44.8

4.25,2
4.29,0
4.56,8
5.24,0
5.51,4

3.49,7
4.01,9
4.14,6
4.44,3
4.49,1
5.51,5

4.22,8
4.27,6
8.26,1

4.04,4
5.10,4



